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TRAINING 2021 CALENDAR

JANUARY
How to Obtain a GSA Schedule
Strategic Use of Multiple Award Schedules
Federal Contracting Basics
Introduction to FAR - Federal Acquisition Regulations
Overview 

18

21

26-27

28

2

8-11

17-18

4

FEBRUARY
Subcontract Management, Teaming
Agreements, and Flowdowns
Improving Contractor Performance Assessment Reporting
System (CPARS) Ratings Through Contractor Self
Assessments – Pros & Cons
Boot Camp for GSA Multiple Award Schedules

Administration of Government Contracts
How to Not Lose Your Federal Award Webinar Series23

Service Contract Labor Standards: A Practical Course to
Avoid Common Mistakes

24-25

MARCH
Federal Sales: Capturing and Winning Business
IFF Reporting Webinar 
Federal Procurement Boot Camp 
FAR Less Complicated

2

4

8-9

10-11

Teaming Agreements: Do's and Don'ts
ISR/SSR: Reporting Subcontractor Utilization Webinar  
Subcontracting Under the FAR

16

18

23-24

APRIL
FOIA Request: A Comprehensive Overview
Boot Camp for VA Schedules
Low Sales? How to Not Lose Your GSA Multiple
Award Schedule 
DCAA Compliance: How and Why They Are Important to
Your Organization

6

6-7

8

Government Contract Compliance
Contract Closeout for Contractors
Advanced Contract Administration 

13

15

20-21

Advanced FAR 22

Preparing for a Successful CPSR Audit28-29

8

How to Not Lose Your Federal Award Webinar Series27

How to Not Lose Your Federal Award Webinar Series30

MAY
Administration of Government Contracts
Boot Camp for GSA Multiple Award Schedules
Service Contract Labor Standards

4-5

Issues in Subcontracts and Teaming Agreements 
Subcontract Compliance for Contractors

25

25

18-19

11-12

JUNE

Federal Procurement Boot Camp 15-16

Contract Administration: Do's and Don'ts10

Bid Protests: Winning and Losing
FAR Less Complicated

17

22-23

13-14

20

22

15

JULY
Federal Contracting Basics
Introduction to FAR - Federal Acquisition Regulations
Overview
Federal Sales: Capturing and Winning Business

Flowdowns: Are you “Flowing” FAR and DFARS
Flowdown Virtual Training

AUGUST
Subcontract Management, Teaming Agreements, and
Flowdowns
Service Contract Labor Standards
Boot Camp for GSA Multiple Award Schedules
Administration of Government Contracts

5

10-11

17-18

24-25

1

SEPTEMBER
Contract Closeout for Contractors
FAR Less Complicated14-15

NOVEMBER
Subcontracting Under the FAR16-17

OCTOBER
Teaming Agreeements: Do's and Don'ts
Government Contract Compliance
Federal Procurement Boot Camp 

14

19

19-20

DECEMBER
TBA

BECOME A CERTIFIED SCHEDULES

CONTRACTS MANAGER (CSCM)

Centre’s award-winning CSCM designation is a
certification training program for federal contractors in
managing, negotiating, and complying with GSA & VA
Schedule contracts


